

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1510/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2012 in CRM No.25686/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BISHNA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, stay, permission to file additional
documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2628 of 2013

(With appln. for stay and anticipatory bail, permission to file additional
documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 25/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Ms. Kiran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
For State

For Intervenor Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ahmad Abbasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master